
The document showing the performance of students at the 

Sr.No. Year 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

2021-22 

2022-23 

entry level 

Name of Programme 

AarogyaShibir for womens in 
College 
Guidance and counselling lecture on 
Sexual Harashment 

Method subject Poster Presentation 

International Yoga Day celebration 

Shiv Rajyabhisheksohalaantargat 

Vruksharopan 
And speech Competition 

Slogan Competition 

Documentary Presentation on Chh. 
ShahuMaharaj 
2nd year Student Farewell 
Ceremony 

TraimasikPrakashan 

HarGharTiranga 
Flag Hosting 

Rakhi Making Competition, 
Mehandi, Rangoli, Slogan 

Date 

30-04-22 

Number of students 
involved in the 

programme 

17-05-22 110 

17-05-22 110 

21-06-22 110 

06-06-22 110 

26-06-22 110 

26-06-22 110 

28-06-22 110 

28-06-22 110 

14-08-22 

13-08-22 110 

110 

110 

D:st. 
iKoihapui 



14 

15 

12 

13 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Competition 

Quiz Competition 

On International Millet year 

On the occasion 36 th Establish 

Day of our college plant 
distribution 

VachanPrerana dayl Dr. 
A.PJ.AbdulKalamJayanti , World 

Student Day 

Guest lecture 

Pramodini Mane 

Millet Recipe Competition 

Exhibition on SardarVallabhbhai 

Patel 

Traditional Day and Poem 
Competition 

BhagvanBirsaMundaJayanti 

Debate 

Visit to Primary Health Centre 

Guest Lecture 

JivanJagnyachamulmantra 

CTET,TET,TAIT one day 
workshop 

First year welcome ceremony and 
prize distribution 

Innovative Centre visit 

Innovative school Dr. Cyrus 
Poonawala visit 

HaldiKunkuSamarambh 

Physical Checkup camp in institute 

Quiz Competition on the occasion 
of Subhaschandrajyanti 

TAIT,TET online Workshop 

15-09-22 

I5-09-22 

15-10-22 

25-08-22 

05-11-22 

03-11-22 

12-11-22 

15-11-22 

01-12-22 

18-12-22 

14-11-22 

18-03-23 

16-02-23 

15-02-23 

26-05-23 

23-01-23 

02-02-23 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

110 

55 

55 

60 

15 

55 

90 

D:st 
oihaps: 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

2022-23 

2022-23 

Teaching Aid Workshop 

Shivajimaharajlayanti Lecture 

SantGadgemaharajlayanti 
SwachattaMohim 

Marathi Rajbhasha Din 

Kavyavachan 

International Science Day 

Poster Presentation 

World women day 

Falicitation ceremony for sanitation 
workers in our college 

Falicitation ceremony of CTET 
qualified students 

Welcomne ceremony Internship 
group-J. K.MalveAashramshala 
�PethVadgaon 

Welcome ceremony Internship 
group-Captain G.B.Patil School, 
Kodoli 

Welcome ceremony Internship 
group-Main Rajaram School, 
Kolhapur 

Welcomne ceremony Internship 
group - Savitribai Pule Vidhyalaya 
,Tarle 

SantGadgemaharajSaptah 

Prashnamanjusha Competition 

Making Greeting Card Competition 

Good Handwriting Competition 

Action Lesson 

11-02-23 

SwachattaAbhiyan 

19-02-23 

20-12-22 

27-02-23 

28-02-23 

08-03-23 

Internship group -J.K.MalveAashramshala ,Peth Vadgaon 

08-03-23 

19-12-22 

19-12-22 

19-12-22 

19-12-22 

20-12-22 

14-01-23 

14-01-23 

30-01-23 

30-12-22 

20-12-22 

55 

55 

110 

110 

110 

110 

18 

14 

9 

12 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

Drst 

Kolhapu: 



47 

48 

49 

50 

Book Presentation 

Speech Competituon 

International Mathematics Day 

Kavyavachan 

International Farmer day 

03-01-23 

30-01-23 

22-12-22 

23-12-22 

60 

55 

65 

60 



55 

52 

53 

S4 

56 

6 

$7 

51 

59 

60 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

National Consumer day 
including 

Market Day 

JagtikAnnasuraksha divas 

Organization of railly 

ParivarEkata din 

Guidance 

Balika din 

Food distribution 

Annual Sport competition 

Swami VivekanandJayanti, 
JijaujayantiVishesh Saptah 

Annual Gathering Function 

Food Distribution on the 
occasion of MakarSankrati 

Field Visit 

Internship group Farewell 
Ceremony and Prize 
Distribution 

Van Bhojan 

International Farmer day 

Annual Sport competition 

ParivarEkata din 

Guadance and PrabhatPheri 

Science Exhibition Visit 

Specch Cometition on the 
occasion of 

24-12-22 

SavitribaiPhulelayanti 

29-12-22 

31-12-22 

03-01-23 

Internship group - Savitribai Pule Vidhyalaya ,Tarle 

05-01-23 

12-01-23 

13-01-23 

03-01-23 

27-01-23 

14-02-23 

23-12-22 

23-12-22 

27-12-22 

3|-12-2? 

19-01-23 

03-01-23 

Swami VivekanandJayanti, 12-01-23 

65 

65 

221 

70 

70 

215 

S8 

S8 

70 

200 

200 

201 

210 

200 



68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

JijauJayantiVishesh Saptah 
AarogyaShibir 

PrathamikAarogya Kendra 
visit 

Library and Hostel Visit 

Health Checkup 

Drawing Competition 

SantGadgemaharajSaptah 

08-02-23 

Patrakar din 

08-02-23 

Essay Writing Competition, Good 26-01-23 
Handwriting Competition, Quiz 
Competition. 

Essay Writing Competition 

13-02-23 

Internship group Farewell Ceremony 17-02-23 
and Prize Distribution 

National Mathematics day 

18-01-23 

10-01-23 

Internship group - Main Rajaram School , Kolhapur 

Poster Presentation, Table 
Presentation , Quiz Competition 

Grahak din � Essay Writing 

Christmas - Poster Presentation 

SavitribaiPhuleJayanti - Speech 
Competition 

20-12-22 

06-01-23 

22-12-22 

24-12-22 

215 

03-01-23 

35 

60 

100 

52 

35 

225 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

D:st 

Kolhapui 



80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

Video Presentation 

Swami VivekanandJayanti, 
JijauJayantiVisheshSaptah 
SambhajiRajyabhishek din 
Speech 

Subhash Chandra bhosJayanti -

Video Clip Presentation 

Yoga Competition 

Annual Sport 

Annual Gathering 

Library visit 
Picknik 

Guest Lecture - Sexual Harassment 

Skating Guidance 

Computer teaching 

Personality Development lecture 
Craft Making 

Yoga training 
Career Guidance 

SwachattaAbhiyan 
Internship group Farewell Ceremony 
and Prize Distribution 

SantGadgemaharaj Saptah 
Patrakar din 

Speech Competition 

Craft Making 

Essay Writing Competition 

Annual Gathering function 

06-01-23 

Yoga Competition 

12-01-23 

16-01-23 

23-01-23 

04-01-23 

03-01-23 

30-12-22 

12-01-23 

11-01-23 

22-12-22 

06-01-23 

05-01-23 

Internship group -Captain G.B.Patil School, Kodoli 

24-12-22 

05-01-23 

07-01-23 

24-12-22 

20-12-22 

16-02-23 

20-12-22 

06-01-23 

07-01-23 

27-12-22 

24-12-22 

28-01-23 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

54 

112 

115 

112 

100 

122 

114 

nst 



104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

|10 

112 

113 

|14 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

Good Handwriting Competition 

Drawing Competition 

Annual Sport 

Guest Lecture 

SwachattaAbhiyan 
Personality Development lecture 

Womens Day 

Mahatma FuieJayanti 

International Environment Day 
Plastic Free Day 

Shiv Rajyabhishek Sohala 

Internship group Farewell Ceremony I5-02-23 
and Prize Distribution 

Quiz Compitition 

ChatrapatiShivajiMaharajJayanti and 20-02-23 
SantGadgeMaharajJayanti 

G20 poster presentation and 

RangoliCompitition 
National Yoga Day 
Educational Tour 

Ashokrao Mane Smritidin 

Note book Donate For special 
School 

MaharastraAgricultur Day tree 
plantetion 

Gurupornima Celebration 
Social Welfair office visit 

Internship 2" Sem. 

27-12-22 

03-02-23 

Weicome Ceremony 

05-02-23 

Drawing Compitition 

l6-01-23 

12-01-23 

30-01-23 

08-03-23 

11-04-23 

05-06-23 

06-06-23 

07-06-23 

14-06-23 

21-06-23 

06-08-23 

12-06-23 

01-07-23 

03-07-23 

04-07-23 

10-06-23 to 

Bahdurwadi Vidyalay Bahdurwad Group No.1 

24-06-24 

10-07-23 

13-07-23 

|15 

118 

|17 

100 

|12 

112 

I50 

110 

110 

110 

110 



126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

RangoliCompition 
Essay Compition 
Word of Mouth 

Singing Compition 
Quiz CompitionComnpitition 

Good Handwriting 

Drama Compition 

Cieanliness Campaign 
Tree plantation 

Health Camp 

Sports Compition 

Appreciation and Prize Distribution 
ceremony of Meritorious students 

Fairwel Ceremony 

PritviMadyamikVidyalay 
Weicome Ceremony 

Essay Compition 

Felicitation Ceremony 
Funny Gemes 

Coloring Compition 

Traditional Costume Competition 

Quiz Compition 

Speech Personality of Self 

Chandryan Presentation 

Weicome Ceremony 

Health Camp 

Chandryan Presentation 

14-07-23 

Sports Compition 

15-07-23 

I5-07-23 

17-07-23 

17-07-23 

18-07-23 

18-07-23 

19-07-23 

19-07-23 

20-07-23 

21 to 22-07 
23 

24-07-23 

24-07-23 

10-07-23 

12-07-23 

15-07-23 

18-07-23 

19-07-23 

19-07-23 

JKMalve Ashram shala Group No, 3 

21-07-23 

12-07-23 

14-07-23 

10-07-23 

12-07-23 

14-07-23 

15-07-23 



I52 

153 

I54 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

161 

161 

161 

161 

161 

161 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

Word Recitation and Table 
Recitation 

Good HandwritingCompitition 

Poem Reading 

Fairwel Ceremony 

Weicome Ceremony 

Laboratory Visit 

Essay Compition 

Main Rajaram Highschool and Jr.college Kolhapur 

Drawing Compitition 

Chandryan Presentation 

Kavayat 

Speech Compitition 

Good Handwriting Compitition 

Cieanliness Campaign 
Singing Compitition 

Dance Compitition 

Fairwel Ceremony 

Internship Report Presentation 

Kranti Din ShapathVidhi 

S.R.RangnathanJayanti and Book 
Exhibition 

2nd Year Send off Ceremony 
Innovetive Science Center Visit 

Yoga Workshop 

I8-07-23 

Group Discution 

20-07-23 

22-07-23 

24-07-23 

10-07-23 

1|-07-23 

12-07-23 

13-07-23 

14-07-23 

15-07-23 

17-07-23 

18-07-23 

19-07-23 

20-07-23 

22-07-23 

24-07-23 

02-08-24 

09-08-23 

12-08-23 

09-08-23 

15-07=23 

08-07-23 

17-05-22 

IC Principal 

Drt 

Hoihapu! 

College of Education (B.Ed.) 
Peth \s20n 'olhapur 


