The document showing the performance of students at the entry level

Sr.No.	Year	Name of Programme	Date	Number of students involved in the programme
1	2021-22	AarogyaShibir for womens in College	30-04-22	110
2		Guidance and counselling lecture on Sexual Harashment	17-05-22	110
3		Method subject Poster Presentation	17-05-22	110
4		International Yoga Day celebration	21-06-22	110
5		Shiv Rajyabhisheksohalaantargat Vruksharopan And speech Competition	06-06-22	110
6		Slogan Competition	26-06-22	110
7	,	Documentary Presentation on Chh. ShahuMaharaj	26-06-22	110
8		2nd year Student Farewell Ceremony	28-06-22	110
9		TraimasikPrakashan	28-06-22	110
10		HarGharTiranga Flag Hosting	13-08-22	110

11	2022-23	Rakhi Making Competition,	14-08-22	110
		Mehandi, Rangoli, Slogan		

6	201	Edo	3
	- Di	st.	18
*		iapi	15 0
(8)			/ ;

	Competition		
12	Quiz Competition	15-09-22	110
	On International Millet year		
13	On the occasion 36 th Establish Day of our college plant distribution	15-09-22	110
14	VachanPrerana day\ Dr. A.P.J.AbdulKalamJayanti , World Student Day	15-10-22	110
15	Guest lecture	25-08-22	110
	Pramodini Mane		
16	Millet Recipe Competition	05-11-22	110
17	Exhibition on SardarVallabhbhai Patel	03-11-22	110
18	Traditional Day and Poem Competition	12-11-22	110
19	BhagvanBirsaMundaJayanti	15-11-22	110
	Debate		
20	Visit to Primary Health Centre	01-12-22	110
21	Guest Lecture JivanJagnyachamulmantra	18-12-22	110
22	CTET,TET,TAIT one day workshop	14-11-22	110
23	First year welcome ceremony and prize distribution	18-03-23	110
24	Innovative Centre visit	16-02-23	55
25	Innovative school Dr. Cyrus Poonawala visit	15-02-23	55
26	HaldiKunkuSamarambh	26-05-23	60
27	Physical Checkup camp in institute		15
28	Quiz Competition on the occasion of Subhaschandrajyanti	23-01-23	55
29	TAIT,TET online Workshop	02-02-23	90

60 51 Edin	
O Dist Kolhapur	

2022-23	Teaching Aid Workshop	11-02-23	55	
	ShivajimaharajJayanti Lecture	19-02-23		
	SantGadgemaharajJayanti	20-12-22	55	
	SwachattaMohim			
	Marathi Rajbhasha Din	27-02-23	110	
	Kavyavachan			
	International Science Day	28-02-23	110	
	Poster Presentation			
	World women day	08-03-23	110	
	Falicitation ceremony for sanitation workers in our college			
	Falicitation ceremony of CTET qualified students	08-03-23	110	
	Welcome ceremony Internship group – J.K.MalveAashramshala ,PethVadgaon	19-12-22	18	
	Welcome ceremony Internship group – Captain G.B.Patil School , Kodoli	19-12-22	14	
	Welcome ceremony Internship group – Main Rajaram School , Kolhapur	19-12-22	9	
	Welcome ceremony Internship group – Savitribai Pule Vidhyalaya ,Tarle	19-12-22	12	
		SantGadgemaharajJayanti SwachattaMohim Marathi Rajbhasha Din Kavyavachan International Science Day Poster Presentation World women day Falicitation ceremony for sanitation workers in our college Falicitation ceremony of CTET qualified students Welcome ceremony Internship group — J.K.MalveAashramshala ,PethVadgaon Welcome ceremony Internship group — Captain G.B.Patil School , Kodoli Welcome ceremony Internship group — Main Rajaram School , Kolhapur Welcome ceremony Internship	SantGadgemaharajJayanti SwachattaMohim Marathi Rajbhasha Din Kavyavachan International Science Day Poster Presentation World women day Falicitation ceremony for sanitation workers in our college Falicitation ceremony of CTET qualified students Welcome ceremony Internship group – J.K.MalveAashramshala ,PethVadgaon Welcome ceremony Internship group – Captain G.B.Patil School , Kodoli Welcome ceremony Internship group – Main Rajaram School , Kolhapur Welcome ceremony Internship 19-12-22 Welcome ceremony Internship 19-12-22 Welcome ceremony Internship 19-12-22	SantGadgemaharajJayanti SwachattaMohim Marathi Rajbhasha Din Kavyavachan International Science Day Poster Presentation World women day Falicitation ceremony for sanitation workers in our college Falicitation ceremony of CTET qualified students Welcome ceremony Internship group – J.K.MalveAashramshala ,PethVadgaon Welcome ceremony Internship group – Captain G.B.Patil School , Kodoli Welcome ceremony Internship group – Main Rajaram School , Kolhapur Welcome ceremony Internship 19-12-22 9 Welcome ceremony Internship 19-12-22 12

41	2022-23	SantGadgemaharajSaptah	20-12-22	60
42		Prashnamanjusha Competition	14-01-23	60
43		Making Greeting Card Competition	14-01-23	60
44		Good Handwriting Competition	30-01-23	60
45		Action Lesson	30-12-22	60
46	-	SwachattaAbhiyan	20-12-22	60



47	Book Presentation	03-01-23	60
48	Speech Competituon	30-01-23	55
49	International Mathematics Day	22-12-22	65
	Kavyavachan		
50	International Farmer day	23-12-22	60

£

7.1			
51	National Consumer day including	24-12-22	60
	Market Day		Accession and the second secon
52	JagtikAnnasuraksha divas	29-12-22	55
	Organization of railly		
53	ParivarEkata din	31-12-22	58
	Guidance		
54	Balika din	03-01-23	58
	Food distribution		
55	Annual Sport competition	05-01-23	70
56	Swami VivekanandJayanti, JijauJayantiVisheshSaptah	12-01-23	65
57	Annual Gathering Function	13-01-23	70
58	Food Distribution on the occasion of MakarSankrati	03-01-23	55
59	Field Visit	27-01-23	65
60	Internship group Farewell Ceremony and Prize Distribution	14-02-23	70
	Internship group – Savitribai Pu	le Vidhyalaya ,T	arle
61	Van Bhojan	23-12-22	221
ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY			
62	International Farmer day	23-12-22	200
63	Annual Sport competition	27-12-22	215
64	ParivarEkata din	31-12-22	200
	Guadance and PrabhatPheri	Self Codes Toler des	200
65	Science Exhibition Visit	19-01-23	210
66	Speech Cometition on the occasion of	03-01-23	201
67	SavitribaiPhuleJayanti		
31	Swami VivekanandJayanti,	12-01-23	200

COLUCE CO	
Dist. Kolhaput	100 A
The state of the s	Ŋ

	JijauJayantiVisheshSaptah		
68	AarogyaShibir	08-02-23	215
69	PrathamikAarogya Kendra visit	08-02-23	35
70	Library and Hostel Visit	13-02-23	60
71	Health Checkup	18-01-23	100
72	Drawing Competition	10-01-23	52

73	Essay Writing Competition, Good Handwriting Competition, Quiz Competition.	26-01-23	35
74	Internship group Farewell Ceremony and Prize Distribution	17-02-23	225
	Internship group - Main Rajaram Scho	ol , Kolhapur	
75	SantGadgemaharajSaptah	20-12-22	54
76	Patrakar din Essay Writing Competition	06-01-23	54
77	National Mathematics day Poster Presentation, Table Presentation, Quiz Competition	22-12-22	54
78	Grahak din – Essay Writing Christmas – Poster Presentation	24-12-22	54
79	SavitribaiPhuleJayanti - Speech Competition	03-01-23	54

80	Video Presentation	06-01-23	54
81	Swami VivekanandJayanti, JijauJayantiVisheshSaptah	12-01-23	54
82	SambhajiRajyabhishek din	16-01-23	54
	Speech		
83	Subhash Chandra bhosJayanti -	23-01-23	54
	Video Clip Presentation		
84	Yoga Competition	04-01-23	54
85	Annual Sport	03-01-23	54
86	Annual Gathering	30-12-22	54
87	Library visit	12-01-23	54
88	Picknik	11-01-23	54
89	Guest Lecture – Sexual Harassment	22-12-22	54
90	Skating Guidance	06-01-23	54
91	Computer teaching	05-01-23	54
92	Personality Development lecture	24-12-22	54
93	Craft Making	05-01-23	54
94	Yoga training	07-01-23	54
95	Career Guidance	24-12-22	54
96	SwachattaAbhiyan	20-12-22	54
97	Internship group Farewell Ceremony and Prize Distribution	16-02-23	54
	Internship group – Captain G.B.Patil Sc	hool , Kodoli	
98	SantGadgemaharajSaptah	20-12-22	112
99	Patrakar din	06-01-23	115
	Speech Competition		
100	Craft Making	07-01-23	112
101	Essay Writing Competition	27-12-22	100
102	Annual Gathering function	24-12-22	122
103	Yoga Competition	28-01-23	114
		-1	1

Dist.

2.7	
1 K 1 K	
2012 91 19/2 V	
- 19 19 3 m	
THE CHAIN YOU	S
If Of Dist 19	
Later Broken La	
(* (Kohupur)	
18	
18	ij
1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
William To the Market will be a	

				1
104	Good Handwriting Competition	27-12-22	115	
105	Drawing Competition	03-02-23	118	
106	Annual Sport	05-02-23	117	
107	Guest Lecture	16-01-23	100	Gr Colliphon College vs. progra
108	SwachattaAbhiyan	12-01-23	112	
109	Personality Development lecture	30-01-23	112	
110	Internship group Farewell Ceremony and Prize Distribution	15-02-23	150	
111	ChatrapatiShivajiMaharajJayanti and SantGadgeMaharajJayanti	20-02-23	110	
112	Womens Day	08-03-23	110	No 400 (10) (100 (100 (10) (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (10)
113	Mahatma FuieJayanti	11-04-23	110	***************************************
114	International Environment Day Plastic Free Day	05-06-23	110	
115	Shiv RajyabhishekSohala	06-06-23	110	
116	Quiz Compitition	07-06-23		
117	G20 poster presentation and RangoliCompitition	14-06-23		
118	National Yoga Day	21-06-23		
119	Educational Tour	06-08-23		
120	Ashokrao Mane Smritidin	12-06-23		
	Note book Donate For special School			
121	MaharastraAgricultur Day tree plantetion	01-07-23		
122	Gurupornima Celebration	03-07-23		
123	Social Welfair office visit	04-07-23		
124	Internship 2 nd Sem.	10-06-23 to		
		24-06-24		
	Bahdurwadi Vidyalay Bahdurwad G	roup No.1		
	Weicome Ceremony	10-07-23		
125	Drawing Compitition	13-07-23		

126	RangoliCompition	14-07-23	1
127	Essay Compition	15-07-23	
128	Word of Mouth	15-07-23	
129	Singing Compition	17-07-23	1/http://www.news.news.news.news.news.news.news.n
130	Quiz CompitionCompitition	17-07-23	WWW.J. wholesagened
131	Good Handwriting	18-07-23	OF THE STREET,
132	Drama Compition	18-07-23	70 - 10 - 10 - 1 - 1 - 1
133	Cieanliness Campaign	19-07-23	1001
134	Tree plantation	19-07-23	12 /2
135	Health Camp	20-07-23	302
136	Sports Compition	21 to 22-07- 23	
137	Appreciation and Prize Distribution ceremony of Meritorious students	24-07-23	
138	Fairwel Ceremony	24-07-23	
	PritviMadyamikVidyalay		
139	Weicome Ceremony	10-07-23	
140	Essay Compition	12-07-23	
141	Felicitation Ceremony	15-07-23	
142	Funny Gemes	18-07-23	
143	Coloring Compition	19-07-23	
144	Traditional Costume Competition	19-07-23	
145	Quiz Compition	21-07-23	
146	Speech Personality of Self	12-07-23	
147	Chandryan Presentation	14-07-23	
	J.K.Malve Ashram shala Group	No, 3	
148	Weicome Ceremony	10-07-23	
149	Health Camp	12-07-23	
150	Chandryan Presentation	14-07-23	
151	Sports Compition	15-07-23	

Dist Sinapur

大大学 大学

1	IL do
10.000	Dist.
137	olhapur) • j
Marie Marie	10 TAL PA

152	Word Recitation and Table		
132	Recitation Recitation	18-07-23	1
153	Good HandwritingCompitition	20-07-23	
154	Poem Reading	22-07-23	
155	Fairwel Ceremony	24-07-23	months of the second se
	Main Rajaram Highschool and Jr.coll	ege Kolhapur	CNC Pales Marco Landin respective parties and
156	Weicome Ceremony	10-07-23	Coldina in a color a color for the color and
157	Laboratory Visit	11-07-23	and the second s
158	Essay Compition	12-07-23	
159	Drawing Compitition	13-07-23	
160	Chandryan Presentation	14-07-23	
161	Kavayat	15-07-23	
161	Speech Compitition	17-07-23	
161	Good Handwriting Compitition	18-07-23	
161	Cieanliness Campaign	19-07-23	
161	Singing Compitition	20-07-23	
161	Dance Compitition	22-07-23	
161	Fairwel Ceremony	24-07-23	
161	Internship Report Presentation	02-08-24	
162	Kranti Din ShapathVidhi	09-08-23	
163	S.R.RangnathanJayanti and Book Exhibition	12-08-23	
164	2 nd Year Send off Ceremony	09-08-23	
165	Innovetive Science Center Visit	15-07=23	
166	Yoga Workshop	08-07-23	
167	Group Discution	17-05-22	

I/C Principal
College of Education (B.Ed.)
Peth Vadgaon Kolhapur